

Caryn Ann Harlos <carynannharlos@gmail.com>

National Bylaws and Rules Committee Town Hall January 11, 2024 at 9:00pm

1 message

Libertarian Party <info@mail.lp.org>
Reply-To: info@mail.lp.org
To: Caryn Ann Harlos <carynannharlos@gmail.com>

Sat, Jan 6, 2024 at 8:04 AM

View in your browser



Caryn Ann,

The national Bylaws and Convention Rules Committee started early this term and wants to hear from you. To that end, the Committee is hosting a Town Hall to hear your thoughts on the proposals that have already passed the Committee and any ideas on future proposals.

This Town Hall will take place on 1/11/24 at 9:00 pm Eastern time and will last two hours. If there is any time remaining, the Committee will start its next meeting at the conclusion. The format will be questions and answers between the membership and the Committee.

You can view the proposals which have already passed the Committee here.

Advance registration is required. You can register here.

Please contact Caryn Ann Harlos, LNC Secretary and National Bylaws and Rules Committee Chair, at secretary@lp.org | 561.523.2250 with any questions or comments.

© 2024 LNC — All Rights Reserved.

Paid for by the Libertarian National Committee, Inc. (LP.org)
1444 Duke St., Alexandria, VA 22314-3403

Not authorized by any candidate or candidate's committee.

You previously signed up to get mail from the Libertarian National Committee on October 30th, 2014 11:00 PM. Didn't get this email in your primary inbox? Here's how to fix that.

You can <u>update your preferences</u>, <u>unsubscribe</u> from the Libertarian National Committee or <u>opt out</u> of all Libertarian Party communications.







